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-Register of Licenses isS'Ued under the' Land Agents Act, 1921_;_22 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 22nd March, 1944. 

HEREWITH is.published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons 
licensed to carry on business as land-agents as on the 15th day of March, 1944. 

W. E. PARRY, Minister of Internal Affairs .. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22 
NoTE.-The Register is arranged alph~betically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on 

behalf of a firm or registered company the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its 
alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the nanie of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames 
of some person or persons, the index letter· is the first letter of the first surname. · · 

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-nam_e appears in its alphabetical order. 

No. of 
License. Name of Licensee. 

Name of Firm (if any) of 
which· Licensee is a 

Member, or Registered 
Company on whose behalf 

License is held. 

Names of Partners of 
Firm. Registered Office. 0 

Date License 
granted. 

Court by which 
License granted. 

18577 
18341 

18414 
17666 

16720 
18519 

Bennett, Ernest Sampson 
Cavers, David Hunter .. 

Gardner, John . . . . 
*Henderson, Raymond 

Roberts 
tHackett, William Laurence 
tMcQueen, Enid. . . . 

18310 §Johnson'.s Land Agency .. 

17824 IIJohnston, Robert Bruce .. 
18831 Lewisham, William Edgar 

17240 

17943 
19041 
18340 · 

18440 

18527 

,rMcDonald, Alexander 
Maude 

McAnnelly, James 
Rich, James Colin 
Ziegler, Frederick Finlay

son 
Rhodes, Laurence Arthur 

Wilson, Maurice Arthur .. 

Grant, Henderson, 
and Co. 

The Hereford Agency 

W. E. Lewisham, 
Ltd. 

H. S. Mitchel and Co. 

Squirrel and Co. 

Tamblyn, Rhodes, 
and Justice 

Maurice Wilson and 
Co. 

George Charles
worth Johnson 
and Lilly May 
Johnson 

Tatuanui, Morrinsville .. 
Yorkshire House, Short-

land, St., Auckland 
Raumati, Paraparaumu .. 
77 Princes St., Hawera .. 

41 Lowe St., Gisborne .. 
136 Hereford St., Christ-

church 
Corner of Great North and 

Station Rds., Henderson 

Vogel St., Woodville .. 
Gane Building, Anzac Ave., 

Auckland 
39 Rangitikei St., Pal-

merston North 
Dee St., Invercargill .. 
25 Tutanekai St., Rotorua 
54 High St., Auckland .. 

114 Princes St., Dunedin 

213 Manchester St., Christ-
church 

23/12/43 
29/11/43 

9/12/43 
1/4/43 

1/4/43 
1/4/43 

1/4/43 

1/4/43 
2/3/44 

1/4/43 

29/10/43 
8/2/44 

3/11/43 

1/3/44 

22/2/44 

Morrinsville. 
Auckland. 

Otaki. 
Hawera. 

Gisborrte. 
Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Woodville. 
Auckland. 

Palmerston Nth. 

Invercargill. 
Rotorua. 
Auckland. 

Dunedin. 

Christchurch. 

* Transferred from Grant and Co. on· 1/3/44. t Transferred from Gilbert Kennedy Pasley· oii 23/8/43. t Transferred 
from,Margaret Ivy Turner onl 7 /5/43. § Transferred from Steve Ozich on 8/6/43. II Transferred from Robert Roy Johnston on 
4/8/43. ,r Transferred from Kenneth Mc-Donald on 8/11/43. 

(I.A. 90/1/9.) 

Register of Licenses issued under the Auctioneers Act,. 1928 

Department of Internal.Affairs, Wellingt_on, 22nd March, 1944. 

H EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Auctioneers Act, 1928, a supplementary li. ·st of persons licensed 
to carry on business as auctioneers as on the 15th day of March, 1944. · . 

W. E. PARRY, Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE AUCTIONEERS ACT, 192-8 
NoTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on· 

behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company,. and not the name of the holder of the lic~e,.is placed in its 
alphabetical order. . . __ 
· In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames 

of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname. . 
Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name the trade.-name appears in its alphabetical order. 

No.of I License. 

968 
7235 
64.91 

7317 

7492 

7234 

7421 

7236 

409 
6801 

7381 

7711 

Name of Licens~e. 

Bott, William Webster 
Alfred Clark, Ltd. 
Cooke, Percy 

Cullimore Frederick 
W i 11 i am Martinhill 
James 

· Gradwell, Frederick 
Henry 

Alex Harris, Ltd. 

Prendeville, Patrick 
__ Seymour 
Rhodes, Laurence 

Arthur 

Tomlinson, Edgar 
Turners and Growers, 

Ltd. 
Burbidge, Ernest 

Andrew 

Vickridge, Clifford Noel 

(I.A. 57/8.) 

I 
Name of Firm (if any) of I 

which Licensee is.a Member, 
or Registered Company on 

whose behalf License is held. 

W. W. Bott and Co ... 

Laurence Arthur 
Rhodes and William 
Alexander Justice 
[trading as "Tam
blyn, Rhodes, and 
Justice"] 

Turners and Growers 
(Wellington), Ltd. 

Waikato Distributing 
and Auctioneering 
Co., Ltd. 

Name of Seller. 

Bott, William Webster 
Clark, Alfred 

. Vallance, William Rod

. ney 
Cullimore, Frederick 

William Martinhill 
James 

Gradwell, Frederick 
Henry 

Hartis, Alexander 
Remfry 

Prendeville, Patrick · 
__ Seymour 
Rhodes, Laurence 

Arthur 

Tomlinson, Edgar 
W alk:er, Charles Arthur 

Ross 
Thompson, Kenneth 

William 

Vickridge, Clifford Noel 

· · Registered Office. 

Broadway, Marton 
8-10 Manse St., Dunedin 
Gardners Building_s, Rath-

bone St., Wlfangarei 
Sea:view Rd., New 

~righton 

Taupo·· 

377 Princes St., Dunedin 

Waitangi, Chatham 
Islands 

1_14..Princes St., Du,nedin 

Oxford St., Levin-
City Markets, Auckland 

Corner of W akefi:eld St. 
and Tory St., Wel
lington 

2.23 Main St., Huntly .. 

I

.Dat.eLicense.'I• Cour.t by which 
granted. License granted. 
.. . . 

8/11/43 
25/11/43 
21/10(43 

. 18/10/43 

21/1/44 · 

27/10/43 
--
1/10/~3 

l/~(44 

6/10/43 
3/11/43 

Marton ... :· 
Dunedin ... 
Whangarei. 

· Christchurch. 

:TaU:po. 

·Dunedin. 

Chatham 
Islands. 

•Dunedin. 

Levin. 
Auckland. 

22/10/43 . Wellington. 

11/10/43 Huntly .. 


