## Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 22nd March, 1944. EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921–22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land-agents as on the 15th day of March, 1944.

W. E. PARRY, Minister of Internal Affairs.

## REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22

NOTE.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Names of Partners of Firm.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
18577	Bennett, Ernest Sampson			Tatuanui, Morrinsville	23/12/43	Morrinsville.
18341	Cavers, David Hunter		••	Yorkshire House, Short- land, St., Auckland	29/11/43	Auckland.
18414	Gardner, John		••	Raumati, Paraparaumu	9/12/43	Otaki.
17666	*Henderson, Raymond Roberts	Grant, Henderson, and Co.	••	77 Princes St., Hawera	1/4/43	Hawera.
16720	†Hackett, William Laurence			41 Lowe St., Gisborne	1/4/43	Gisborne.
18519	‡McQueen, Enid	The Hereford Agency	· • •	136 Hereford St., Christ- church	1/4/43	Christchurch.
18310	§Johnson's Land Agency	••	George Charles- worth Johnson	Corner of Great North and Station Rds., Henderson	1/4/43	Auckland.
			and Lilly May	Station 190s., Henderson		
			Johnson			10 g 10 g 140
17824	Johnston, Robert Bruce			Vogel St., Woodville	1/4/43	Woodville.
18831	Lewisham, William Edgar	W. E. Lewisham, Ltd.		Gane Building, Anzac Ave., Auckland	2/3/44	Auckland.
17240	¶McDonald, Alexander Maude			39 Rangitikei St., Pal- merston North	1/4/43	Palmerston Nth.
17943	McAnnelly, James	H. S. Mitchel and Co.		Dee St., Invercargill	29/10/43	Invercargill.
19041	Rich, James Colin			25 Tutanekai St., Rotorua	8/2/44	Rotorua.
18340	Ziegler, Frederick Finlay- son	Squirrel and Co	••	54 High St., Auckland	3/11/43	Auckland.
18440	Rhodes, Laurence Arthur	Tamblyn, Rhodes, and Justice	••	114 Princes St., Dunedin	1/3/44	Dunedin.
18527	Wilson, Maurice Arthur	Maurice Wilson and	***	213 Manchester St., Christ- church	22/2/44	Christchurch.
					La L	

<sup>\*</sup> Transferred from Grant and Co. on 1/3/44. † Transferred from Gilbert Kennedy Pasley on 23/8/43. † Transferred from Margaret Ivy Turner on 17/5/43. § Transferred from St 4/8/43. ¶ Transferred from Kenneth McDonald on 8/11/43. § Transferred from Steve Ozich on 8/6/43. || Transferred from Robert Roy Johnston on (I.A. 90/1/9.)

## Register of Licenses issued under the Auctioneers Act. 1928

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 22nd March, 1944. EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Auctioneers Act, 1928, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as auctioneers as on the 15th day of March, 1944. W. E. PARRY, Minister of Internal Affairs.

## REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE AUCTIONEERS ACT, 1928

Note.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.									
No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Name of Seller.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.			
968 7235 6491 7317	Bott, William Webster Alfred Clark, Ltd Cooke, Percy Cullimore Frederick William Martinhill	W. W. Bott and Co	Bott, William Webster Clark, Alfred Vallance, William Rod- ney Cullimore, Frederick William Martinhill	Broadway, Marton 8-10 Manse St., Dunedin Gardners Buildings, Rath- bone St., Whangarei Seaview Rd., New Brighton	8/11/43 25/11/43 21/10/43 18/10/43	Marton. Dunedin. Whangarei. Christchurch.			
7492	James Gradwell, Frederick Henry	•	James Gradwell, Frederick Henry	Taupo	21/1/44	Taupo.			
7234	Alex Harris, Ltd	••	Harris, Alexander Remfry	377 Princes St., Dunedin	27/10/43	Dunedin.			
7421	Prendeville, Patrick Seymour		Prendeville, Patrick Seymour	Waitangi, Chatham Islands	1/10/43	Chatham Islands.			
7236	Rhodes, Laurence Arthur	Laurence Arthur Rhodes and William Alexander Justice	Rhodes, Laurence Arthur	114 Princes St., Dunedin	1/3/44	Dunedin.			
	·	[trading as "Tamblyn, Rhodes, and Justice"]	2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.						
409 6801	Tomlinson, Edgar Turners and Growers, Ltd.		Tomlinson, Edgar Walker, Charles Arthur Ross	Oxford St., Levin City Markets, Auckland		Levin. Auckland.			
7381	Burbidge, Ernest Andrew	Turners and Growers (Wellington), Ltd.	Thompson, Kenneth William	Corner of Wakefield St. and Tory St., Wel- lington	22/10/43	Wellington.			
7711	Vickridge, Clifford Noel	Waikato Distributing and Auctioneering Co., Ltd.	Vickridge, Clifford Noel		11/10/43	Huntly.			
		1 2 2 2	<u> </u>	Letter to give the grant place	<u> </u>	<u>Let lekse sid</u>			